I\Ich

Ratio to CDF

16

14

12

10

0.5

1800 GeV ppbar Underlying Event
o L B B
Average Charged Particle Densit(TRNS)
m CDF
—a4— Pythia 8.176 default
----- e Pythia 8.176 tune-4cx

&

_III|III|III|III|III|III|III|III—|_

Rivet 3.1.0, = 6.9M events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N



	Contents
	Page 1


